1
Filter units without fans, with high efficiency electrostatic filters
MFE
Filter units without a fan but with high
efficiency electrostatic filters that
are especially designed for cleaning,
disinfecting and purifying indoor air at
locations containing a high amount of

ELECTROSTATIC FILTER ePM1
95% 90% 80% 70%
Filtration class EN 779 - - F9 F8 F7
Air speed (m/s) 1 2 2.5 3 4
Air flow capacity (%) 40 50 65 75 100
Pressure drop (Pa) 10 17 24 37 64
ELECTROSTATIC
FILTER
Technical characteristics
Model Cross section
(mm) Approx. weight Maximum flow rate
(m³/h)
Electrical
consumption
Height Width (Kg) Grease particles Dry particles (W)
MFE-490 490 490 45 525 700 9
MFE-500 500 500 49 525 700 9
MFE-550 550 550 50 525 700 9
MFE-605 605 605 60 675 900 9
MFE-680 680 680 73 1575 2100 16
MFE-700 700 700 97 1575 2100 16
MFE-855 855 855 118 2550 3400 16
MFE-900 900 900 153 2550 3400 16
MFE-1000 1000 1000 185 3675 4900 43
MFE-1195 1195 1195 252 6300 8400 64
MFE-1250 1250 1250 274 6990 9320 64
MFE-1450 1450 1450 330 10200 13600 64
MFE-1670 1670 1670 424 14625 19500 109
2
Dimensions mm
A B B1 C C1 C2 D1 D2 E L H1 H2 H3
MFE-490 510 490 - 490 - - 430 450 83.4 323.2 - - -